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01/11/2020                MISSOURI FEDERATION Executive/Staff/Past Presidents – 2020 
 

  
    

President Fred & Carolyn Goucher Doin’s Editor Jim & Edythe Weber 

Crosstrailers 1105 E. 267th St. Insurance 1316 Middlebrook Dr 

 Cleveland, MO 64734-9143 Ramblers Liberty MO 64068-1941 

 C-816-510-7696 / F-816-516-6153 Past President 816.781.3598/816.830.0301 

 President@SquareDanceMissouri.com  moinsurance@kc.rr.com 

   eweber10@kc.rr.com 

1st VP David & Penny Byers   

Peppy 211 Main Street Doin’s Circ. Ruth Ann Reynolds 

Promenaders Cowgill, Mo  64637 Silver Dollars 302 S Sunset Lane 

 P-660-707-3719 / D-660.707.2381  Raymore MO 64083 

 pbyers@live.com  816.820.7547 

   rareynolds50@comcast.net 

2nd VP Merle & Madeline Hall   

Beaux & Belles 310 North Rubey Street Webmaster Dan & Jean Wheeler 

 Macon, Mo  63552 Historian 512 Leslie Drive 

 660-998-4235 (Mad) Santa Fe Independence MO 64055-1815 

 660-998-4321 (Merle) Trailers 816.223.0803 

 Merlehall583@hotmail.com 

Madelineh4@hotmail.com 

 Webmaster@SquareDanceMissouri.com 

    

3rd VP Dave Shafer Publication Carol Morris 

Doin’s Ad  14325 Camden Lane Kountry  813 East Mentor 

Travelers Dixon MO 65459 Kuzins Springfield MO 65803 

Past President H-573.759.6874/C-573-528-9170 Past President H-417.882.2843/C-417.425.1337 

 shaferde@windstream.net  cleemorris@live.com 

    

  Promotions Jack & Becky Rockaway 

Secretary Liz Rooks Silver Dollars 7519 E 52nd Terrace 

Diamond B’s 1409 S. Garfield Ave Crosstrailers Kansas City MO 64129 

 Sedalia, MO  65301  816.665.8425 

 660-826-0774 or 660-281-3333  rockawayj@aol.com 

 Secretary@SquareDanceMissouri.com   

  Travel MO Jim & Loretta Marron 

Treasurer Rosa Davis Historian 1209 NW Roanake Dr. 

Kountry Kuzins 933 North Crane Court Santa Fe Blue Springs, MO  64015 

 Nixa MO 65714-7401 Trailers 816-228-7485 

 417.207.2834  dancndad@swbell.net 

 Treasurer@SquareDanceMissouri.com   

  Blue Birds Madeline Hall 

Past President John & Beverly Stuart Beaux & 310 North Rubey Street 

Jeff Co Squares 625 Warne St Belles Macon, Mo  63552 

Puxico Co Squ Festus MO 63028-1349  660-998-4235 (Cell) 

 J-636.524.9828 / B-314.713.2309  Madelineh4@hotmail.com 

    

Parliament. Art Kruse License Plates Darrell & Catherine McLemore 

Missouri 519 S. Geyer Rd Kountry Kuzins 306 S Elm 

Promenaders Kirkwood MO 63122  Clever, MO 65631 

 H-314.822.1826 / C-314.882.8450  D-417-224-9999/C-417-689-8984 

 kampkruse@att.net  hogwildcat@sbcglobal.net 
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Past President Ron & Marie Selfors Past President Robert & Shirley Turner 

Twirl-A-Rounds 13850 Hwy 0 Puxico Country  Rt 2 Box 665 

 Dixon MO 65459 Squares Marble Hill MO 63764 

 573.855.8312  573.238.3744 / C-573.979.0309 

 ronselfers@gmail.com   rturner3744@yahoo.com 

    

Past President Dan Reedy Past President J.W. (Dub) & Jan England 

Puxico County POB 736 Peppy 9669 LIV 511 

Squares Van Buren, AR 72957 Promenaders Chillicothe MO 64601 

 731.612.1155  660.646.0728 

 Pzkw6e1@yahoo.com  D-660.247.0039 / J-660.247.1244 

   Dublj38@gmail.com 

Past President George & Cleva Roth   

Beaux & Belles 31664 Lily St   

 Macon MO 63552   

 660.395.6122 / 660.415.7902   

 gcroth@cvalley.net   

    

Past President Carl & Cindy Boone   

Maysville 603 E Empire   

Wranglers King City MO 64463   

 816.261.6051   

 boonecarlecindy@yahoo.com   

    

Past President Larry & Sharon Crisel   

2018 Mo Fest. 20905 CR 283   

Bluff City Twirl. Puxico, MO 63960   

Puxico Country 573-222-6137   

Squares Cell 573-778-6124   

 sharoncrisel@gmail.com   

    

Past President Larry Anslinger   

Savannah Sash. POB 27   

 Savannah, MO 64485   

 816.380.5137   

 anslinger05@gmail.com   

    

Past President Tony & Carolyn Ahart   

Twirl-A-Rounds 3893 E Linwood Terrace   

 Springfield MO 65809   

 417.425.1833   

 discoverdancing@aol.com   

    

Past President Tom Miller   

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 


